BHP150 | AZD 1222 - Bug #5912
SERver error 500 on machine 24
28/03/2022 12:47 - Patrick Israel

Status: Resolved
Priority: High
Assignee: Samuel Kabelo
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

28/03/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Machine 24 gets server error 500 when trying to enter subcohort requisitions.

History

#1 - 06/04/2022 13:28 - Samuel Kabelo

- Status changed from New to Resolved

28/04/2025

1/1




